
 

 

  
 

Term Dates 2026 
 

Term 1 2026  
Staff Day – ALL Staff Commence Tuesday 27 January 
Staff Day Wednesday 28 January 
Year 12 Development Day [at school] Thursday 29 January 
Year 7 Classes Commence Thursday 29 January 
Prep 2026 Readiness Meetings Thursday 29 January 
Prep 2026 Readiness Meetings Friday 30 January 
Years 1 to 11 Commence Friday 30 January 
Prep Commence Monday 2 February 
Labour Day Monday 9 March [no school] 
End of Term 1 Thursday 2 April 

 
Term 2 2026  
Staff Commence Monday 20 April 
Students Commence Tuesday 21 April 
King’s Birthday Monday 8 June [no school] 
End of Term 2 Friday 26 June 
 

Term 3 2026  
Staff Commence  Monday 20 July 
Students Commence Tuesday 21 July 
Mid-Term Break Friday 21 August [no school] 
End of Term 3 Friday 18 September 
 

Term 4 2026  
Staff Commence Monday 5 October 
Year 12 Trial Examinations Monday 5 October 
Students Commence Tuesday 6 October 
Mid-Term Break Monday 2 November [no school] 
Melbourne Cup Tuesday 3 November [no school] 
Year 7 2027 Orientation Day Friday 20 November 
Report Writing Day (No school Years 7 to 11) Friday 20 November 
End of Term – ALL STUDENTS Friday 11 December 
Staff Training Week Monday 14 December to Thursday 17 December 
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